Prize, 2nd Prize and 3rd Prize. 

The decision/result shall be final, and no 
appeal or further correspondence will be 
entertained. 

1.​ Grand Prize (Almaty, Kazakhstan) - 
1x SNAP Package (flights + hotel) for 
two (2) pax (worth Ringgit Malaysia 
twelve thousand (RM12,000)). 

2.​ 1st Prize (Seoul, South Korea) - 1x 

SNAP Package (flights + hotel) for 
two (2) pax (worth Ringgit Malaysia 
eight thousand (RM8,000)). 

3.​ 2nd Prize (Bangkok, Thailand) - 1x 

SNAP Package (flights + hotel) for 
two (2) pax (worth Ringgit Malaysia